Holder VSi
HTR-VSi Clip
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Plastic holder for mounting vacuum VSi / VS-V-SA

Design Data
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Width B: 12 mm
Height H: 25.3 mm
Length L: 20 mm
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Technical Data
Attribute

Measuring range

Contact Schmalz

Schmalz K.K. | 3001-7 Odana-cho, Tsuzuki-ku, 224-0027 Yokohama, Japan | +81 45 565 5150 |
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Value

bar

Construction use: Vacuum/pressure switch

Value

12 mm
3.40 mm
25.30 mm
20 mm
22.50 mm
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